
Phosphor Bronze Sleeved Fiber Optic Adapters
Standard Bulkhead Cutout Mount
Suitable for Securely Coupling Singlemode (SM)
and Multimode (MM) Connectors

510-710 ST-ST Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter

510-720 ST-ST Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter

510-730 SC-SC Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter

510-740 SC-SC Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter
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510-710 ST-ST

510-720 2 x ST-ST

510-730 SC-SC

510-740 2 x SC-SC
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Related Products

Fiber Keystone Inserts


